


Overall length     mm
Overall width                mm
Overall height     mm
Wheelbase               mm
Front overhang    mm
Rear overhang     mm
Tread   Front   mm
             Rear   mm
Minimum turning radius   m
Cargo bed length   mm
Cargo bed width    mm
Cargo bed height   mm
Minimum ground clearance  mm

3,800 
1,562
1,883 
2,110 
925 
765 
1,345 
1,330 
4.3
2,183 
1,488 
300 
175 

G12B 
4 
16 
1,196 
71x75.5 
10.0
54/6,000 
101/3,000 
Multipoint injection 

Seating capacity
Fuel tank capacity    litres

DIMENSIONS

CAPACITIES

TRANSMISSION

CHASSIS

WEIGHTS

ENGINENumber of doors
Steering
Drive system
Fuel type
Engine
Body type
Transmission

2 
RHD 
2WD 
Petrol 
1.2L 
Truck 
5MT 

3
30 Ltr

Type  
Number of cylinders  
Number of valves  
Piston displacement  cm³
Bore x stroke   mm
Compression ratio  
Maximum output  kW/rpm
Maximum torque  N・m/rpm
Fuel distribution  

Type 
Gear ratio  1st
   2nd
   3rd
   4th
   5th 
   Reverse
Final gear ratio 

4.425
2.304
1.674
1.264
1.000
5.151
3.727

Steering 
Brakes  Front
  Rear
Suspension  Front
  
    Rear
Tyres 

Manual 
Ventilated disc (13inch) 
Drum, leading & trailing 
MacPherson strut with 
coil spring 
Rigid axle with leaf spring 
155R13LT8PR

Maximum payload    kg
Gross vehicle weight     kg

750 
1,600

SPECIFICATIONS

These specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Specifications may vary for individual markets.

Warranty for 3 years / 100,000 km

     KAMPALA BRANCH
Plot 1, First Street, Industrial Area.
0312301600 / 0800211033
cfaomotors.ug@cfao.com
_Suzuki_Uganda
suzukiuganda
suzukiuganda
www.suzuki.ug

NAMANVE BRANCH: Plot 668, Industrial & Business Park, Namanve
GULU BRANCH: Plot 18, Goma-Kitgum Road
MBALE BRANCH: Plot 28 Mwanyi Road

CFAO MOTORS UGANDA ADDRESS


