

SUPERCARRY





SPECIFICATIONS

Number of doors			2
Steering			RHD
Drive system			2WD
Fuel type			Petrol
Engine			1.2L
Body type			Truck
Transmission			5MT
DIMENSIONS			
Overall length		mm	3,800
Overall width		mm	1,562
Overall height		mm	1,883
Wheelbase		mm	2,110
Front overhang		mm	925
Rear overhang		mm	765
Tread	Front	mm	1,345
	Rear	mm	1,330
Minimum turning radius		m	4.3
Cargo bed length		mm	2,183
Cargo bed width		mm	1,488
Cargo bed height		mm	300
Minimum ground clea	arance	mm	175
CAPACITIES			
Seating capacity			3
Fuel tank capacity		litres	30 Ltr
WEIGHTS			
Maximum payload		kg	750
Gross vehicle weight		kg	1,600

ENGINE				
Type			G12B	
Number of cy	linders		4	
Number of va	lves		16	
Piston displacement cm ³		cm³	1,196	
Bore x stroke mm		mm	71x75.5	
Compression	ratio		10.0	
Maximum output kW/rpm		kW/rpm	54/6,000	
Maximum torque N·m/rpm		N•m/rpm	101/3,000	
Fuel distribut	ion		Multipoint injection	
TRANSMISSI	ON			
Туре				
Gear ratio		1st 4.425		
		2nd 2.304		
		3rd 1.674		
		4th 1.264		
		5th 1.000		
		Reverse 5.151		
Final gear ratio			3.727	
CHASSIS				
Steering			Manual	
Brakes	Front		Ventilated disc (13inch)	
	Rear		Drum, leading & trailing	
Suspension	Front	MacPherson strut with		
			coil spring	
	Rear	Rigid axle with leaf sprin		
Tyres			155R13LT8PR	

These specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Specifications may vary for individual markets.

Warranty for 3 years / 100,000 km

CFAO MOTORS UGANDA ADDRESS

KAMPALA BRANCH

O Plot 1, First Street, Industrial Area. **O** 0312301600 / 0800211033

cfaomotors.ug@cfao.com

Suzuki_Uganda suzukiuganda

suzukiuganda

www.suzuki.ug

NAMANVE BRANCH: Plot 668, Industrial & Business Park, Namanve

GULU BRANCH: Plot 18, Goma-Kitgum Road MBALE BRANCH: Plot 28 Mwanyi Road

